FORM No. 881-Oregan Trust Deed Ser as-IRUST DEED.					
ok ASP	EN M-30202-	STE\	ENS-NESS LAW	PUB. CO., PORTLAND, C	R. \$7204
	RUST DEED	Vol.M84	Page_	15394	
THIS TRUST DEED, made this19th BARBARA F. UNIVE	day of	August		, 19 86 , bet	ween
as Grantor, ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., A EVELYN D. HALL, as to an undivided ½ i ½ interest	An Oregon C interest an	orporation d IVA LEE RIDG	LEY, an t	., as Trustee,	and
as Beneficiary,					
WIT	NESSETH:				•••••
WIT Grantor irrevocably grents, bargains, sells and inKlamathCounty, Oregon, desc		istee in trust, with	power of	sale, the prop	erty
Lot 16, Block 125 MILLS ADDITION TO TH the County of Klamath, State of Oregon	E OTHER OF	LAMATH FALLS,	in		
oregon	•				
together with all and singular the teraments, hereditaments and now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits the tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE O.5 SECURING PERFORMANC. sum of NINETEEN THOUSAND AND NO/100 (\$19,000.00) note of even date herewith, payalle to beneficiary or order and m not sooner paid, to be due and payable at maturity of The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument becomes due and payable. In the event the within described prop sold, conveyed, assigned or aliented by the grantor without fir then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this in herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The dove described real property is not currently used for egricu To protect the security of this trutt doed to	E of each agreen Dollars, with i ado by grantor, note is the date, stai erty, or any pari- st having obtain strument, irrespo- strument, irrespo-	ment of grantor hereir nterest thereon accord, the final payment of 19 ted above, on which th t hereof, or any inter- ed the written consent ective of the maturin mexing purposes.	ing to the ter principal and he final insta est therein is or approval ty dates exp	nd payment of ms of a promisso interest hereof, liment of said no sold, agreed to of the beneficial pressed therein,	the
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: I to protect, preserve and muittain said property in kosd condition and repair not to remove or demolish uny shidling or improvement thereon: not to commit or permit any waste of said property. A good and workmanlike namer should be or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike festroyed theom, and pay when due all josts incurred therefor.	(a) consent to granting any ea subordination or	the making of any map o sement or creating any r other agreement alterti	A	on, c) join in ai	חיי וו
ions and restrictions all laws, orclinances, regulations, covenants, condi- on in executing such linearcing statements pursuant to the Uniteria Commer- ial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for lifting same in the roper public office or offices, as well as the cost of all there in the same in the	10. Upon time without no pointed by a cou	reconveyance may be di- hereto," and the recitals t ool of the truthulmess th d in this paragraph shall be any default by grantor tice, either in person, by ur, and without reduct to	scribed as the here'n of any i ereof. Trustee's e not less than hereunder, ben agent or by a o the adversary	" person or person matters or facts sha lees for any of th \$5, leficiary may at an a receiver to be ap	he ns ill he ny p-
ow or herenter event continuously maintain insurance on the buildings of such other hazards as the beneficiary may from time to time to the n amount not less than t IULI INSURADLE VAI the require in manufacture of the superstant	erty or any part issues and profits less costs and exp ney's fees upon a ficiary may deter	thereof, in its own name , including those past due penses of operation and co any indebtedness secured in mine.	n and take pos sue or otherwe and unpaid, a pllection, includ hereby, and in	ise collect the same ise collect the same and apply the same ing reasonable attor such order as bene	or
the grantice shall be delivered in the beneliciary as soci as insured, the grantice shall fail for any reason to procure any such insurance and to liver said policies to the beneliciary at least litteen days prior to the expira- on of any policy of insurance now or hereaiter placed on said buildings, livered using may procure the same at fundor's erenews and buildings.	collection of such insurance policies property, and the waive any default pursuant to such	rents, issues and profits, or compensation or award application or release the t or notice of default her notice.	possession of or the proceed is for any takin reof as aloresal eunder or inva	said property, the ds of fire and other ng or damage of the id, shall not cure of lidate any act done	e re re
y part thereol, may be released to gravior. Such application or release shall t cure or waive any delault or notice of default hereunder or invulidate any 5. To keep said premises free from construction liens and to construct any statements and there is the statement of the sta	event the benetici in equity as a m advertisement and	default by grantor in pair default by grantor in pair secured hereby immediate ary at his election may p ortfage or direct the trust is le. In the latter even to be recorded his written describ	ely due and poroceed to lorecter to loreclose the benelicion	ayable. In such an lose this trust deed this trust deed by	
anst said property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or arges become past due or delinquent and promptly deliver receipts therefor beneliciary; should the grantor lait to inake payment of any taxes, asses- nts, insurance premiums, liens or other charges payable by grantor, either direct payment or by providing beneliciar, with lutars, asses-	hereby whereupor thereof as then re the manner provid	the trustee shall fix the equired by law and proce ed in ORS 86.735 to 86.7	to satisfy the time and place ed to loreclose 95.	obligation secured of sale, give notice this trust deed in	
direct payment or by providing bencheric payable by drants, assess- direct payment or by providing bencheric ar, with lunds with which to the such payment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereol, d the amount so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the nois secured by, together with the oblightment of the rate set forth in the nois secured	sale, and at any ti sale, the grantor o the default or dela	the trustee has commenced ime prior to 5 days before r any other person so priv	the date the the	advertisement and rustee conducts the	

:c: 12...

12 (\ 000

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text> together with trustee's and attorney's less not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either auction to the highest bidget for cash, payable at the time of all. Trustee thall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying plied. The recitals in the date of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof the granter and be provided by the trustee may sell said the trustee property of the truthulness there deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof the granter and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells purchase at the sale. 16. When trustee sells purchase the trust of all persons after any the robuster of the truste and a transverse of sale for all persons of the truthules there obligation ascured by the trust deed (high by the frust here in the subsequent to the interest of the fall persons after new if any appear in the order soft may in the trust are plus. If any, to the granter or to his subcryster in inference of the frust 16. Beneliciary may from time to the interest of the trust endied to 3 the surplus.

surplus, it any, to the grantur or to his success in interest entitled to such 16. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a success or success under. Upon such appointment, and withit conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all the conveyance to the successor upon any trustee herein named or appointed here, powers and duties conferred and subsitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneliciary, which, when recorded in the mortgage recounty of the successor of the successor trustee.

of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this dead, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee horeunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to ab busines under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a tile insurance company authorized to insure tile to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agerts or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. 13. After the trustee has commenced foreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the truste conducts the sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the the delault or delaults. If the default consists of a failure to pay, when due, sums secured by the trust deed, the default of a failure to pay, when due, only a secured by the trust deed, the default of the auch portion as would being cured may be cured by tendering the performance required under the default or trust deed. In any case, in addition to curing the default cost and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed by fast on effective and the time force the the beneficiary all costs of defaults, the person effecting the cure shaft he obligation of the trust deed by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the cure of the amount by the subset shaft be not exceeding the amounts provided by law.

15395 The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto NONE and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grants's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor i: a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, incress to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The rerm beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not natured as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the leminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining; out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. -1 Barbara F. Unive : Churce -----(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement apposits.) STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON,) 55.) County of Klamath This instrumetor was acknowledged before me on Avgust 1986 Barbara E. Unive County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on 19, by My commission expires: 3-22-89 as of (SEAL) C Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL) REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE To be used only when obligations have been paid. TO:, Trustee The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the DATED: . 19 Beneficiary Do not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR IFS NOTS which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. TRUST DEED STATE OF OREGON, (FORM No. 881) STEVENS NESS LAW PUB, CO., PORTLAND, ORS ss. I certify that the within instrument Barbara F. Unive was received for record on the .26th.day August....., 19.86., of . at .3:20..... o'clock P.....M., and recorded Grantor SPACE RESERVED Evelyn D. Hall FOR page .15394 or as fee/file/instru-RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No. 65262..,Iva lee Ridgley Record of Mortgages of said County. Bernficiary Witness my hand and seal of AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO County affixed. Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Klamath Falls, Oregon 97602 Fee: \$9.00 TITLE By Ban Left Deputy